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Date
Ind.
Réf.
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2013-13

DOSSIER COMMERCIAL

46B
Bâtiment Type Lot

RdC
Niveau

N

N

Empl. LVF
LL

LL

1,35

4,132,55

2,76

1,88

GTL
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S.d.E

Pièce de vie

Entrée Ch. 1

S.d.E
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Surface Habitable

Ch. 1
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Pièce de vie
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11,23
8,39

21,90
4,62
2,07

48,21 m²
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